STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

DOYLESTOWN 215-348-4234 55, Trans Bridge Buses to New Hope &
130 S. Clinton St New York City

DELAWARE VALLEY UNIVERSITY
700 E. Butler Ave (on campus)

NEW BRITAIN
Tamenend & Matthews Aves

CHALFONT
13 Sunset Ave

LINK BELT
3367 E. Walnut St

FORTUNA
101 Cowpath Rd

9TH STREET
141 W. 9th Street

LANSDALE 215-580-6700
80 W. Main St

PENNBROOK
1114 Church Rd

NORTH WALES 215-580-6701
605 Beaver St

GWYNEDD VALLEY
521 Plymouth Rd

AMBLER 215-580-6702
35 W. Butler Pk

FORT WASHINGTON 215-580-6832
7299 Station Ave

ORELAND 215-580-6833
1502 Bruce Rd

NORTH HILLS 215-580-6898
85 Station Ave

GLENSIDE 215-580-6703
49 W. Glenside Ave

JENKINTOWN-WYNCOTE 215-580-6838
2 Greenwood Ave

FERN ROCK TRANS. CENTER
900 Nedro_Ave

WAYNE JUNCTION 215-580-6892

2129 WindimAve BB
NORTH BROAD

2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave) 4,16, 54, BSL

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY 215-580-5440

927 W. Berks St

JEFFERSON STATION MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47m,
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts 48,61, 62, 78, NJT Bus

SUBURBAN STATION MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17, 27, 31,
16th St & JFK Blvd 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48,62, 78, 124, 125

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44
30th STREET STATION 5 70 404 408 1 11OV Arbeal N
30th & Market Sts 49, 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak, NJT

Atlantic City Rail Line

PENN MEDICINE STATION
3149 Convention Blvd 40, LUCY
215-580-6565

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail unless
otherwise noted

MFL = Market-Frankford Line
BSL = Broad Street Line
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

© SEPTA 9/21 T.T.6 DOY-17

W

LANSDALE /
DOYLESTOWN
LINE

To/From Center City Philadelphia
Effective September 5, 2021

* Doylestown

* Delaware Valley University
* New Britain

* Chalfont

* Link Belt

» Colmar

* Fortuna

* 9th Street

* Lansdale

* Pennbrook

* North Wales

* Gwynedd Valley

* Penllyn

* Ambler

* Fort Washington

* Oreland

* North Hills

 Glenside

+ Jenkintown-Wyncote

* Fern Rock Transportation Center
* Wayne Junction

* North Broad

» Temple University

« Jefferson Station

» Suburban Station

« 30th Street Station

* Penn Medicine Station

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

' Penn Medicine

SEPTA

11V TVYNOID I

800.789.PENN PennMedicine.org



MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

Fare | Services Train Number| 6503 5205 6591 5207 6593 6509 5211 6513 5215 5217 5219 5221 5223 5225 5227 5229 6531 6533 6535 5239 6543 * NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving
Zone [® [am [ & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM * NEVER attempt to board a moving train
4 v | v [Doytestown 511 6:11  6:41 7:11 — 8:11 9:11  10:11 1111 12111 111 211 31 411 511 611  7:11  7:36 811  9:11 — * ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting
4 v v |Delaware Valley University 5:14 6:14 6:44 7:14 — 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 7:44 8:14 9:14 — * NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train
4 | v |New Britain F5:17 F6:17 F6:47 F7:17 = F8:17 F9:17 F10:17 F11:17 F12:17 F1:17 F2:17 F3:17 F4:17 F5:17 F6:17 F7:17 F7:47 F817 F9:17 = « NEVER lean against the train doors
4 | + |Chalfont 5119  6:19  6:49 7:19 — 8:19 9:19  10:19  11:19  12:19  1:19  2:19 3119 4119 5:19 6:19  7:19  7:49 8119  9:19 — www.septa.org/safety
4 v |Link Belt F5:22 F6:22 F6:52 F7:22 = F8:22 F9:22 F10:22 F11:22 F12:22 F1:22 F2:22 F3:22 F4:22 F5:22 F6:22 F7:22 F7:52 F8:222 F9:22 —
a | v [coimar 5:24  6:24  6:54 7:24 — 8:24 9:24  10:24 11:24 12:24  1:24  2:24  3:24 424 5:24 6:24  7:24  7:54  8:24  9:24 —
4 | v |Fortuna 5:26  6:26  6:56 7:26 — 8:26 9:26  10:26 11:26 12:26  1:26  2:26  3:26  4:26  5:26 6:26  7:26  7:56  8:26  9:26 =
4 | ~ |9th Street 5:28  6:28  6:58 7:28 — 8:28 9:28  10:28 11:28 12:28  1:28  2:28  3:28  4:28  5:28 6:28  7:28  7:58  8:28  9:28 — TRAVEL TIPS
4 | +|+v| v |Lansdale 5:38  6:38  7:08 7:38 7:50 8:38 9:38  10:38  11:38  12:38  1:38  2:38  3:38  4:38 538 | _ 6:38  7:38  8:08  8:38  9:38  10:22
- 4 | v |Pennbrook 5:41 6:41 7:11 7:41 7:53 8:41 9:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 m 6:41 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:41  10:25
= 4 |+ || v |North wales 5:44  6:44  7:14 7:44 7:56 8:44 9:44  10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44  2:44  3:44  4:44  5:44 @ 6:44  7:44 814  8:44  9:44  10:28 Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
(3] 3 [ Gwynedd Valley 5:47  6:47 717 7:47 7:59 8:47 9:47  10:47 11:47 12:47  1:47  2:47  3:47  4:47  5:47 g 6:47  7:47 817 847  9:47  10:31 . . .
e ls |- Penllyn 5:50  6:50  7:20  7:50 802 8:50  9:50  10:50  11:50 1250 1550 250  3:50 450 550 | 2 6:50  7:50  8:20 850  9:50  10:33 Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the
— 3 [v|v|v |Ambler 5:53  6:53  7:23 7:53 8:05 8:53 9:53  10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53  2:53  3:53  4:53  5:53 8 6:53  7:53  8:23  8:53  9:53  10:35 SEPTA Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information
E 3 |v|~ Fort Washington (Rt 201) 5:56  6:56  7:26 7:56 8:08 8:56 9:56  10:56 11:56 12:56  1:56  2:56  3:56  4:56  5:56 3 6:56  7:56  8:26  8:56  9:56  10:38 QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday
O 3 v | v Oreland 6:00 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:12 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 _g 7:00 8:00 8:30 9:00 10:00 10:41 400 a.m. - 700 pm) Wlth 3 or more cars open fOI' passenger
lC_) 3 |v]|v North Hills 6:02  7:02  7:32 8:02 8:14 9:02 10:02  11:02 12:02  1:02  2:02  3:02 402 502 602 | S 7:02  8:02  8:32  9:02 10:02 10:43 service. The first car will be designated as your QuietRide Car
3 v]|v Glenside 6:05 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:17 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 < 7:05 8:05 8:35 9:05 10:05 10:46
3 (o]~ Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:08  7:08 — 8:08  8:20  9:08  10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08  2:08  3:08  4:08 508 608 | 7:08  8:08 — 9:08  10:08  10:49 Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day,
1 |- v |Fern Rock T.C. 6:15  7:15 — 8:15 — 9:15  10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15  2:15  3:15 4115 515  6:15 7:15  8:15 — 9:15  10:15  10:56 July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day (Special
1 v | v |wayne Junction 6:18  7:18 = 8:18 = 9:18  10:18 11:18 12:18  1:18  2:18  3:18 4118  5:18  6:18 7:18  8:18 = 9:18  10:18  10:59 Schedule)
1 + |North Broad 6:22  7:22 — 8:22 — 9:22 10:22  11:22  12:22 1122 2:22  3:22 422 5122 6:22 7:22  8:22 — 9:22  10:22  11:03 Disclai . SEPTA does not assume responsibility for
c v | v |Temple university D6:24 7:24 D7:50 8:224  D8:34 D9:24  10:24 DA11:24 12:24  1:24  2:24  3:24  4:24  5:24  6:24 7:24 D8:24 D8:50 D9:24 10:24 D11:05 Disclaimer: 3 u por Y .
G 1o e e T inconvenience, experience or damage resulting from errors in
c v | v |suburban station 1 timetables, delayed trains, failure to make connections or for
c v | v |30th Street station 1: shortage of equipment. The schedules shown here are subject to
c v | v |Penn Medicine station 6:41 7:41 — 8:41 — — 10:41 — 12:41  1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 — — — 10:41 — change without notice
Train continuesto|  —  NWK — wik — — wik — WIL- - WIL NWKC - NWK - NWK - WIL - NWK wit — — — wit — Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions,
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM . .
Trains may operate on a special schedule. Please check the
Fare | Services Train Number| 514 516 2500 2502 6506 2508 2510 6512 2514 6516 2518 2520 6594 2522 6596 2524 2526 2528 2530 6532 4574 SEPTA website for updated service information
Zone [ ® [am [ & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
[ v | v [Penn Medicine station — — 7:01 8:01 — 10:09  11:01 — 1:01 — 3:09  4:09 — 5:09 — 6:09 7:09  8:09  9:01 — 11:27
C v | v |30th Street Station 1:
C v | v |Suburban Station 1: STATION AMENITIES
C v | v |Jefferson Station H
c v | v |Temple university 6:03  6:39  7:18 8:18 9:24  10:24  11:18  12:18  1:18  2:18  3:24  4:24  5:03  5:24  6:03  6:24 7:24 8224  9:18  10:54 11:45 ® SEPTA Parking available
1 + |North Broad 6:05  6:41 7:20 8:20 D9:26 D10:26 11:20 12:20 1:20  2:20 D3:26 = 5:05 = D6:05 D6:26 D7:26 D8:26 9:20  10:56 = & Accessible Station
§ 1 v | v |wayne Junction 6:11  6:46  7:26 8:26  D9:31 D10:31 11:26 12:26  1:26  2:26  D3:31 — 5:10 —  D6:10 D6:31 D7:31 D8:31 9:26  11:01  11:51 mny Ticket Office (hours vary, please check the SEPTA website for
o) 1 |~ ~ |Fern Rock T.C. 6:15  6:50  7:30 8:30 D9:33 D10:33 11:30 12:30 1:30  2:30 D3:33 = 5:12 = D6:12 D6:33 D7:33 D8:33 9:30 11:03 11:55 details) )
= 3 [v]v Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:21 6:57 7:37 8:37  D9:39 D10:39 11:37 12:37  1:37 2:37  D3:39 — 5:17 D5:37 D6:17 D6:39 | — D7:39 D8:39  9:37  11:09  12:02 Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7
LBl s | ] Glenside 6:24 — 7:39  8:39  D9:41 D10:41 11:39 12:39  1:39  2:39 D3:41 D4:39 519 D5:39 D6:19 D6:41 | ' D7:41 D841 9:39 11111 12:05 days a wee
; 3 [v|v North Hills 6:26 — 7:41 8:41  D9:43 D10:43 11:41  12:41  1:41 2:41  D3:43 D4:41 5:221 D5:41 D6:21 D6:43 ‘:_‘; D7:43 D8:43  9:41  11:13  12:07
ol 3 |[«]|~ Oreland 6:28 = 7:43 8:43  D9:45 D10:45 11:43 12:43  1:43  2:43 D345 D443 523 D543 D6:23 Des | 3 D7:45 D8:45 9:43 11:15 12:08
(=] 3 v v Fort Washington (Rt 201) C6:31 D7:05 C7:46 C8:46 CD9:48 CD10:48 C11:46 C12:46 C1:46 C2:46 CD3:48 CD4:46 5:27 CD5:46 D6:27 D6:48 - D7:48 D8:48 9:46 11:18 12:10
E 3 v | v | v |Ambler 6:34 D7:06 7:49 8:49 D9:51 D10:51 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 D3:51 D4:49 5:29 D5:49 D6:29 D6:51 % D7:51 D8:51 9:49 11:21 12:11 DESTINATION CODES
- 3 v Penllyn 6:37 — 7:52 8:52 D9:54 D10:54  11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 D3:54 D4:52 5:32 D5:52 D6:32 D6:54 @ D7:54 D8:54 9:52 11:24  12:14 N
g 3 |V Gwynedd Valley 6:40 - 7:55 8:55 D9:57 D10:57 11:55 12:55 1:55  2:55 D3:57 D4:55 5:35 D5:55 D6:35 D6:57 | & D7:57 D8:57 9:55 11:27 12:16 AIR  Airport ELW Elwyn NWK Newark DE
D | a |||+ |North wales 6:43 D7:16  7:58 858 D10:00 D11:00 11:58 12:58 1:58  2:58 D4:00 D4:58 538 D5:58 D6:38 D7:00 | = Ds:i00 D9:00  9:58  11:30  12:22 (BZM\;RV (%Lyn {\Aa‘t’vﬁ.” West meb Mag(ern ¥ﬁ8 $ﬁ0h dal
<Z: 4 | v |Pennbrook 6:45 D7:20 8:00 9:00 D10:02 D11:02 12:00 1:00  2:00  3:00 D4:02 D5:00 5:40 D6:00 D6:40 D7:02 | D8:02 D9:02 10:00 11:32 12:26 CLM Clailsmr(])unt fvves MHK Mgrclzﬁs Hook WIL Wil?mn;tgn
— 4 |v|v|v |Lansdale 7:06  7:22  8:06 9:06 D10:08 D11:08 12:06 1:06  2:06  3:06 D4:08 D5:06 5:45 D6:06 D6:45 D7:08 D8:08 D9:08 10:04 11:38 12:28
O | a |+ ~ |oth Street D7:09 = D8:09 D9:09 D10:11 D11:11 D12:09 D1:09 D2:09 D3:09 D4:11 D5:09 D5:48 D6:09 D6:48 D7:11 D8:11  D9:11 —  D11:41 D12:32
= 4 | v |Fortuna D7:11 — D8:11 D911 D10:13 D11:13 D12:11 D1:11 D2:11  D3:11  D4:13 D5:11  D5:51 D6:11  D6:51 D7:13 D8:13 D9:13 —  D11:43 D12:33
4 | v |colmar D7:13 = — D8:13 D9:13 D10:15 D11:15 D12:13 D1:13 D2:13 D3:13 D4:15 D5:13 D5:54 D6:13 D6:54 D7:15 D8:15 D9:15 —  D11:45 D12:35
4 v |Link Belt D7:16 — D8:16 D9:16 D10:18 D11:18 D12:16 D1:16 D2:16 D3:16 D4:18 D5:16 D5:57 D6:16 D6:57 D7:18 D8:18 D9:18 —  D11:48 D12:38
4 | v |Chalfont D7:23  — D8:23 D9:23 D10:25 D11:25 D12:23 D1:23 D2:23 D3:23 D4:25 D5:23 D6:01 D6:23 D7:01 D7:25 D8:25 D9:25 —  D11:55 D12:45
4 | v |New Britain D7:27 — D8:27 D9:27 D10:29 D11:29 D12:27 D1:27 D2:27 D3:27 D4:29 D5:27 D6:05 D6:27 D7:05 D7:29 D8:29 D9:29 —  D11:59 D12:50
4 | v |Delaware Valley University D7:29 = D8:29 D9:29 D10:31 D11:31 D12:29 D1:29 D2:29 D3:29 D4:31 D5:29 D6:08 D6:29 D7:08 D7:31 D8:31 D9:31 —  D12:01 D12:53
4 v | v | v |Doylestown 7:36 — 8:36 9:36 10:38 11:38 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:38 5:36 6:15 6:36 7:15 7:38 8:38 9:38 —_ 12:08 12:57
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM

C - A Route 201 bus connection to/from the Ft. Washington Office Center is available for this train. For details, consult the Route 201 timetable
D - Stops to discharge or pickup passengers but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer



SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Fare | Services Train Number| 6507 515 6519 523 6527 531 535 539 547 551 555 563 571
Zone| ® | g | & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
4 v v |Doylestown 5:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 — 11:28 — 1:28 3:28 — 5:28 7:28 9:28
4 v v |Delaware Valley University 5:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 — 11:31 — 1:31 3:31 — 5:31 7:31 9:31
4 v v |New Britain 5:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 — 11:34 — 1:34 3:34 — 5:34 7:34 9:34
4 v v |Chalfont 5:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 —_ 11:40 —_ 1:40 3:40 —_ 5:40 7:40 9:40
4 v v |Colmar 5:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 — 11:45 — 1:45 3:45 — 5:45 7:45 9:45
4 v v |Fortuna 5:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 — 11:47 — 1:47 3:47 — 5:47 7:47 9:47
4 v v |9th Street 5:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 — 11:48 — 1:48 3:48 — 5:48 7:48 9:48
4 v | v | v |Lansdale 5:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51  12:51 1:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 7:51 9:51
> 4 v v |Pennbrook 5:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 7:53 9:53
|: 4 v v |North Wales 5:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 7:56 9:56
(&) 3 v Gwynedd Valley 5:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 7:59 9:59
oz 3 v Penllyn 6:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 8:02 10:02
L 3 v v |Ambler 6:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 8:05 10:05
E 3 v v |Fort Washington 6:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 8:08 10:08
[T 3 v Oreland 6:11 8:11 9:11 10:11  11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 8:11 10:11
(&) 3 v North Hills 6:12 8:12 9:12 10:12  11:12  12:12 1:12 2:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 8:12 10:12
o 3 v Glenside 6:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 8:15 10:15
| 3 v |v Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 8:18 10:18
1 v v |Fern Rock T.C. 6:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 4:24 5:24 6:24 8:24 10:24
1 v |Wayne Junction 6:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 8:27 10:27
1 v |North Broad 6:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32  12:32 1:32 2:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 8:32 10:32
C v |Temple University D6:34 8:34 D9:34 10:34 D11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 8:34 10:34
C v |Jefferson Station 1
(o3 v |Suburban Station 1
C v |30th Street Station
Saturday train continues to — THO — MAL — THO MAL MAL THO MAL MAL THO MAL
Sunday train continues to — MAL — MAL — MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
Fare | Services Train Number| 514 522 530 538 546 6550 554 6558 562 6566 570 574 578
Zone| ® [ an | & [Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C 30th Street Station

(o3 v |Suburban Station

C v |Jefferson Station
=
; C v |Temple University 6:52 7:52 9:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 9:52 11:52

1 v [North Broad 6:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 9:56 11:56
o
= 1 v |Wayne Junction 7:01 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 10:01 12:01
‘Lﬁ 1 v v |Fern Rock T.C. 7:04 8:04 10:04 12:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 10:04 12:04
- 3 v v Jenkintown-Wyncote 7:10 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 10:10 12:10
>= 3 v Glenside 7:12 8:12 10:12 12:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 10:12 12:12
8 3 v North Hills 7:14 8:14 10:14 12:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 10:14 12:14

3 v Oreland 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15
% 3 v v |Fort Washington 7:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 10:18 12:18
<T 3 v v |Ambler 7:21 8:21 10:21 12:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 10:21 12:21
T 3 v Penllyn 7:25 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 10:25 12:25
-1 3 v Gwynedd Valley 7:26 8:26 10:26 12:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 10:26 12:26
<C 4 v v [North Wales 7:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 10:30 12:30
8 4 v v |Pennbrook 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32
= 4 v | v | v |Lansdale D7:36 D8:36 D10:36 D12:36 D2:36 3:36 D4:36 5:36 D6:36 7:36 D8:36 D10:36 D12:36
<C 4 v v |9th Street D7:40 D8:40 D10:40 D12:40 D2:40 — D4:40 — D6:40 — D8:40 D10:40 D12:40
- | 4 v v |Fortuna D7:41 D8:41 D10:41 D12:41 D2:41 — D4:41 — D6:41 — D8:41 D10:41 D12:41
o 4 v v |Colmar D7:43 D8:43 D10:43 D12:43 D2:43 —_ D4:43 —_ D6:43 —_ D8:43 D10:43 D12:43
— 4 v v [Chalfont D7:49 D8:49 D10:49 D12:49 D2:49 — D4:49 — D6:49 — D8:49 D10:49 D12:49

4 v v |[New Britain D7:54 D8:54 D10:54 D12:54 D2:54 — D4:54 — D6:54 — D8:54 D10:54 D12:54

4 v v |Delaware Valley University D7:57 D8:57 D10:57 D12:57 D2:57 — D4:57 — D6:57 — D8:57 D10:57 D12:57

4 v v |Doylestown 7:59 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 — 4:59 — 6:59 — 8:59 10:59 12:59

AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

oy, - Lansdale and Jenkintown-Wyncote ticket offices open Saturday only
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule





